

CNR No:PBJLA10019662025 **CASE No:CHA-77-2025**

PUNJAB STATE Vs JASWINDER SINGH ALIAS VICKY

Present: Ms. Nirlep Kaur Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Jaswinder Singh @ Vicky absent.

No PW present. Accused Jaswinder Singh @ Vicky has not come present in the Court today and is absent from the Court proceedings without any intimation. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 04.02.2026 for awaiting appearance of said accused.

Date of Order: 12.01.2026
*Navdeep**

(Ms. Mehima Bhuler)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Nakodar
UID No . PB00525