

CNR No:PBJLA10019662025 **CASE No:CHA-77-2025**

PUNJAB STATE Vs JASWINDER SINGH ALIAS VICKY

Present: Dr. Jobanjit Singh Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Jaswinder Singh @ Vicky on bail represented by
counsel Ms. Balwinder Kaur Advocate.

PW1 ASI Sarwan Singh is present and examined.

No other PW is present. Summons to all remaining PWs be issued
for 23.03.2026.

Date of Order: 09.03.2026

*Navdeep**

(Ms. Mehima Bhuler)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Nakodar
UID No . PB00525