

STATE OF HARYANA Vs HIMANSHU

Present: Sh. APP for the State.
Accused Himanshu in custody represented by Sh. Satbir Singh, Advocate.

Accused produced after completion of police custody. Let he be kept in judicial custody and he be produced through VC on 20.08.2026.

Date of Order: 06.08.2026

Deepak Sharma, Steno-III

(Vasundhara Rao)
JMIC/CJJD/Faridabad
UID No. HR0660